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Colorado -- HCBS settings rule milestones
1 message 

Pogoriler - HCPF, Leah <leah.pogoriler@state.co.us> Thu, Feb 6, 2020 at 11:55 AM 
To: "Richardson, Ondrea D. (CMS/CMCS)" <ondrea.richardson@cms.hhs.gov>, "Cummins, Susan K. (CMS/CMCHO)" 
<Susan.Cummins@cms.hhs.gov>, "MacKenzie, Michele (CMS/CMCS)" <Michele.MacKenzie@cms.hhs.gov>, 
"Mary.Marchioni@cms.hhs.gov" <Mary.Marchioni@cms.hhs.gov>, "Amanda.Hill@cms.hhs.gov" 
<Amanda.Hill@cms.hhs.gov>, "Michelle.Beasley@cms.hhs.gov" <Michelle.Beasley@cms.hhs.gov>, "Ashby, Gary H. 
(CMS/CMCS)" <Gary.Ashby@cms.hhs.gov>, "ecoombs@mission-ag.com" <ecoombs@mission-ag.com>, "settings@mission-
ag.microsoftonline.com" <settings@mission-ag.microsoftonline.com> 
Cc: "Lofgren, Amanda" <amanda.lofgren@state.co.us>, "Laughlin, Colin" <colin.laughlin@state.co.us>, "Krug, Daniel" 
<daniel.krug@state.co.us>, "Winkler - HCPF, Max" <max.winkler@state.co.us>, "Robertson, Victor" 
<victor.robertson@state.co.us>, "Bailey, Candace" <candace.bailey@state.co.us>, "Ethredge, Alicia" 
<Alicia.Ethredge@state.co.us>, "Eggers, Lana" <Lana.Eggers@state.co.us>, "Thompson, Lori" 
<lori.thompson@state.co.us>, "Acuna, Kyra" <kyra.acuna@state.co.us>, "Keller, Cassandra" 
<Cassandra.Keller@state.co.us>, Nancy Harris <nancy.harris1@state.co.us>, "Spencer, Rebecca" 
<rebecca.spencer@state.co.us>, Barbara Rydell <Barbara.Rydell@state.co.us> 
Bcc: Leah Pogoriler - HCPF <leah.pogoriler@state.co.us> 

Hello, 

Attached please find our updated proposed HCBS Settings Final Rule implementation milestones, along with the 
Informational Memo sent to stakeholders.  Assuming that CMS agrees with these milestones, we would be grateful if 
you could update the dates in your online milestone tracker system accordingly. 

Best, 

Leah E. Pogoriler 

Strategic Policy Advisor 

Office of Community Living 

P 303.866.6470 I F 303.866.2803 I State Relay: 711 

1570 Grant Street, Denver, CO 80203 

leah.pogoriler@state.co.us I Colorado.gov/hcpf 

P Please consider the environment before printing this email.

This email message and any included attachments from the Colorado Department of Health Care Policy & Financing 
are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are addressed. The 
information contained herein may include protected health information or otherwise privileged information. 
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Unauthorized review, forwarding, printing, copying, distributing, or using such information is strictly prohibited and 
may be unlawful. If you received this message in error, please notify the sender by replying to this message and 
delete the email without disclosure. Thank you. 

2 attachments

HCPM IF 20-007 HCBS Settings Final Rule - Updated Milestones.pdf
99K 

CO Milestones Update 2.pdf
305K 
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